
SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BEME702 Mechatronic Systems 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BEME7E04 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEAEOE02 Basics of Two and Three Wheelers 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BTAROE01 Non Destructive Testing 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch: Mechanical Engineering                                                                                                                Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BEEC702B Optical Communication 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BEEC7E03 High Speed Networks 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEEEOE04 Renewable Energy Resources 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BECSOE03 PC Hardware and Trouble Shooting 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch: Electronics and Communication Engineering                                                                                      Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BEEE702 Power System Protection and Switchgear 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BEEE7E05 Power Quality 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEECOE02 Consumer Electronics 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BECSOE03 PC Hardware and Trouble Shooting 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch: Electrical and Electronics Engineering                                                                                            Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BECE702B Building Services 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BECE7E028 Seismic Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BTAROE01 Non Destructive Testing 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BTBTOE02 Food Processing and Preservation 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branchs: Civil Engineering                                                                                                                             Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BECS702 Internet and Web Technology 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BECS7E04 Information Security 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEECOE02 Consumer Electronics 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BESHOE06 Green Chemistry 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch: Computer Science and Engineering                                                                                                   Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BECC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BEAE702 Finite Element Analysis 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BEAE7E04 Modern Vehicle Technology 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEMEOE01 Computer Aided Design 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BTAROE01 Non Destructive Testing 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Branchs: Automobile Engineering                                                                                                                        Batch: 2017-18

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BTCC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BTAR702A Flight Dynamics 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BTAR7E22 Propellant Technology 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEMEOE01 Computer Aided Design 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BEAEOE02 Basics of Two and Three Wheelers 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Branch: B.Tech Aerospace Engineering                                                                                                          Batch : 2017-18

Note : 

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

B.Tech DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BTCC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BTBT702 Downstream Processing 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BTBT7E02 Environmental Biotechnology 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BESHOE05 Solid Waste Management 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BESHOE06 Green Chemistry 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note : 

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

B.Tech DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Branch: B.Tech Biotechnology                                                                                                                            Batch : 2017-18



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BTCC701
Professional Ethics, Principles of Management and 

Entrepreneurship Development
2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BTCE702 Transport Phenomena 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BTCE7E03 Wastewater Treatment 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BESHOE05 Solid Waste Management 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BECEOE04 Advanced Construction Technology 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

B.Tech DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Branch: B.Tech Chemical Engineering                                                                                                           Batch : 2017-18

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

VII MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 17BEBME701 Virtual Bioinstrumentation 2017-18

VII TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 17BEBME702 Diagnostic and Therapeutic Equipment - II 2017-18

VII WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 17BEBME7E03 Patient and Devices Safety 2017-18

VII THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 17BEECOE01 Real Time Embedded Systems 2017-18

VII SATURDAY 02.01.2021 FN 17BEECOE03 Neural Networks and its Applications 2017-18

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branchs: Biomedical Engineering                                                                                                                    Batch: 2017-18

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

         (Deemed to be University)

 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

COIMBATORE - 641 021

BE DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE - ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Note : 


